
      

1978 Serge  BAIL
1979 Nicolas-Yann BAUGIER
1980 Ginette BECHARD
1981 Jeff-Emmanuel BAUGIER
1982 Jeff-Emmanuel BAUGIER
1983 Joseph MANSOTTE
1984 Joseph MANSOTTE
1985 Joseph MANSOTTE => devient Empereur
1986 François BRANCHE
1987 Serge BAIL
1988 Kerstine MARCINIAK
1989 Daniel VONCK
1990 Raymond DEBROUWER
1991 Georges DASSONVAL
1992 Sébastien PENEL
1993 Georges DASSONVAL
1994 Thierry VONCK
1995 Joseph MANSOTTE
1996 Richard LEFEUVRE
1997 Marie-Claude GUIARD
1998 Richard LEFEUVRE
1999 Jean-Pierre GUIARD
2000 Gabrielle DASSONVAL
2001 Richard LEFEUVRE
2002 Yann COELLE
2003 Georges DASSONVAL
2004 Patrice PENEL
2005 Yann COELLE
2006 Patrice PENEL
2007 Denis BAUGIER
2008 Philippe ETIENNE
2009 Eric GUILLEMOT
2010 Jean-François MEYER
2011 Michel GAY
2012 Alexandre BRICE
2013 Philippe ETIENNE
2014 Georges DASSONVAL
2015 Eric GUILLEMOT
2016 Eric GUILLEMOT
2017 Eric MARTIN
2018 Eric GUILLEMOT
2019 Eric GUILLEMOT
2020 Emmanuel MUDRIK
2021 Alain WEYLAND
2022 Alain MAIREAUX
2023 Tony HEBANT
2024 Eric GUILLEMOT

2025 Olivier JAUNET

LISTE DES ROY DE LA COMPAGNIE
DEPUIS 1978



Noms Années

6 Eric GUILLEMOT 2009 2015 2016 2018 2019 2024
4 Joseph MANSOTTE 1983 1984 1985 1995
4 Georges   DASSONVAL 1991 1993 2003 2014
3 Richard   LEFEUVRE 1996 1998 2001
2 Jeff-Emmanuel BAUGIER 1981 1982
2 Serge BAIL 1978 1987
2 Yann    COELLE 2002 2005
2 Patrice   PENEL 2004 2006
2 Philippe   ETIENNE 2008 2013
1 Nicolas-Yann   BAUGIER 1979
1 Ginette   BECHARD 1980
1 François   BRANCHE 1986
1 Kerstine   MARCINIAK 1988
1 Daniel   VONCK 1989
1 Raymond   DEBROUWER 1990
1 Sébastien   PENEL 1992
1 Thierry   VONCK 1994
1 Marie-Claude  GUIARD 1997
1 Jean-Pierre   GUIARD 1999
1 Gabrielle   DASSONVAL 2000
1 Denis    BAUGIER 2007
1 Jean-François  MEYER 2010
1 Michel   GAY 2011
1 Alexandre   BRICE 2012
1 Eric MARTIN 2017
1 Emmanuel MUDRIK 2020
1 Alain WEYLAND 2021
1 Alain MAIREAUX 2022
1 Tony HEBANT 2023
1 Olivier JAUNET 2025
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